PCM460(WTR14) Intelligent Pressure Transmitter with Display
Features
■ Silicon pressure sensor employed
■ High sensitivity
■ MEMS technology
■ Cost effective
■ Short delivery lead time

Hex 27mm
Code C0(with tube) C1 C2
How to order
PCM460      XX—————-XX—————XX—————XX—————XX
Pressure range                                                                                            Snubber
Please write directly                                                                                        K1: without snubber
Pressure reference                                                                                         K2: with snubber
A: absolute pressure                                                                                        Pressure connection
G: gauge pressure                                                                                          C0: M20*1.5(with tube)
S: sealed gauge pressure                                                                                    C1: M20*1.5
Output signal                                                                                               C2: G1/2
B4: 4 to 20mA+HART                                                                                        C7: NPT1/2
B8: 4 to 20mA+RS485
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of
this product sheet.
Operation Instruction on Key-press
1. General Description of LCD Function
2. The Function of Key-press
2.1 Quick search table of key-press function
2.2  Instruction of the key-press mode
2.3  Way on setup data
3. Operating Instruction of Key-press
3.1  Function of zeroing main variable
3.2  Function of configuration
3.2.1 General Description of Function
3.2.2 Unit Setup
3.2.3 Span Setup
3.2.4 Damping setup
3.2.5 Output characteristic setup
3.3  Offset shift and span shift (Zero and span setup)
3.4  Displayed variable setup
3.5  Restore factory setup
1. General Description of LCD Display
The user can set the variables and decimal digits displayed on LCD by configuration software. Please see the meter configuration ----output
characteristics in the part of the configuration software.
LCD supports double variables display. The displayed variables include current, main variable percentage and main variable. Each variable can be set
independently to display the position of decimal point: 0, 1, 2, 3, 4.
If the double variables are same, LCD will display one; otherwise LCD will display the variables alternately in 3 seconds interval.
Other display instruction:
●LCD display   sparklingly on the top left corner in communicating situation.
●LCD display  if extraction outputs
●LCD display  if you fix output current
●LCD display if operate writing-protection
2. The Function of Key-press
The functions of key-press include main variable zero setup; zero shift (zero setup), span shift (span setup); unit setup, span setup, damping setup, as
well as displayed variables setup.
2.1 Quick search table of key-press function code